[ PM |[Section] Page | CcPN |
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187807
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59831123
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59831131
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840744
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 54680665
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 58898255
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59953935
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59831925
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59835371
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187831
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187864
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187856
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187849
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187815
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59839852
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187823
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840819
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840827
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840835
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840843
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840850
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 54680673
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840819
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840827
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840835
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59953190
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840918
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840926
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59839431
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59837948
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840934
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59839456
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59841163
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59841171
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59831925
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59835371
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187898
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187906
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187922
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59840983
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187963
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187930
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187948
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187955
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187971
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59841064
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187989
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187880
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187914
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59187997
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59952242
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59951632
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59843722
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59835371
RX-344H A.1 Upper Section And Engine 59831925



RX-344H A.1
RX-344H A.1
RX-344H A.1
RX-344H A.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H B.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1

Upper Section And Engine
Upper Section And Engine
Upper Section And Engine
Upper Section And Engine
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Lower Section
Handle Section
Handle Section
Handle Section
Handle Section
Handle Section

59832931
59830208
59188003
59840082
59841213
59841221
59841239
59188029
59841254
59832030
59831743
54680731
54680749
59188045
59188052
59841320
59841338
54680756
59841353
59841361
59841379
59188060
54680764
54680772
58898263
59831123
59831131
54680780
54680798
59838334
59843391
59831800
54680806
59832287
59951632
59188409
59831560
54680822
54680830
59188086
59834721
59951632
59188102
59951632
59188094
54686142
58836982
59840454
59237388
13201199
59106369
54680657
59832535
59831925
59188128
59188136



RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.1
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H C.2
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section

Handle Section
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Carrying Cart And Tools
Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

59188144
59831925
54624606
54680426
13202122
54680442
59853358
59188185
59188193
59188201
59841684
59841692
59188219
59188227
59188235
59188243
59953935
58898230
59831925
59831917
59830315
59840058
54680582
59835371
13201116
80025927
80025935
80025950
59188326
59188334
59840496
59188342
59952325
59188359
59832931
59843706
59839159
59840579
13200795
59839050
59830018
59830000
59838805
59840637
13363098
59842153
59843136
13201546
59188011
54680616
59839654
59839662
59840306
59188268
59188276
54683180



RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H G.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1
RX-344H 1.1

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Decals

Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Engine Block
Crankcase Cover
Crankcase Cover
Crankcase Cover
Crankcase Cover
Crankcase Cover
Crankcase Cover
Crankcase Cover
Crankcase Cover
Crankcase Cover
Crankcase Cover

59188292
59188300
59188318
54680509
59841767
59093299
54680525
54680533
13201520
54679170
13200811
13200829
59242917
59242925
59242933
59242941
59242958
59242966
59242974
59245982
59242990
59243204
59243212
59243220
59243238
59243246
59243253
59243261
59243279
59243287
59243295
59243303
59243311
59243329
59243337
59243345
59243352
59243360
59243378
59243386
59243394
59243600
59243618
59243626
59243634
59243642
59243659
59243667
59243675
59243683
59243691
59243709
59243717
59243725
59243618
59243733



RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H

.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
.1
1.1
1.1
.1
.1
1.1
.1
1.1
.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1

Crankcase Cover
Crankcase Cover
Crankcase Cover
Piston

Piston

Piston

Piston

Piston

Piston

Piston
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Camshaft/Valves
Starter

Starter

Starter

Starter

Starter

Starter

Starter

Starter

Starter

Starter

Starter

Starter

Side Cover

Side Cover

Side Cover

Side Cover

Side Cover

Side Cover

Side Cover

Side Cover
Carburetor
Carburetor
Carburetor
Carburetor
Carburetor
Carburetor
Carburetor
Carburetor
Carburetor
Carburetor
Carburetor

59243741
59243758
59243766
59243782
59243790
59243808
59243816
59243824
59243832
59243774
59243840
59243857
59243865
59243873
59243881
59243899
59243907
59243915
59243923
59243931
59243949
59243956
59243964
59243972
59243980
59243998
59244004
59244012
59244020
59244038
59244046
59244053
59244061
59244079
59244087
59244095
59244103
59244111
59244129
59244137
59244145
59244152
59242990
59244160
59244178
59244186
59244194
59244202
59244210
59244228
59244236
59244244
59244251
59244269
59244277
59247285



RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H

.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
.1
1.1
1.1
.1
.1
1.1
.1
1.1
.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1

Carburetor
Carburetor
Carburetor
Carburetor

Air Cleaner

Air Cleaner

Air Cleaner

Air Cleaner

Air Cleaner

Air Cleaner

Air Cleaner

Air Cleaner

Air Cleaner

Air Cleaner

Air Cleaner
Muffler

Muffler

Muffler

Muffler

Muffler

Muffler

Muffler

Muffler

Fuel Strainer
Fuel Strainer
Fuel Strainer
Fuel Strainer
Fuel Strainer
Fuel Strainer
Fuel Strainer
Fuel Strainer
Fuel Strainer
Flywheel
Flywheel
Flywheel
Flywheel
Flywheel

Ignition

Ignition

Ignition

Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly

59244293
59244301
59244319
59244327
59244335
59244343
59244350
59244368
59244376
59244384
59244392
59244400
59244418
59244426
59244434
59244442
59244459
59244467
59244475
59244418
59244426
59244483
59244491
59244509
59244517
59244525
59244533
59244541
59244558
59244566
59244574
59244582
59244590
59244608
59244616
59244624
59244632
59244640
59244657
59244665
59244673
59244681
59244699
59244707
59244715
59244723
59244731
59244749
59244756
59244764
59244772
59244780
59244673
59244681
59244699
59244707



RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H
RX-344H

.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1
1.1

Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Control Assembly
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Chain Case Cover
Engine Decal

59244715
59244723
59244731
59244749
59244756
59244764
59244772
59244780
59244798
59244889
59243188
59244806
59244814
59244822
59244830
59244848
59244855
59244863
59244871
59244897
59243741
59243170
59243196















Desc

Crankcase CP (Includes Items 2 thru 5)
Plug

Packing

Spring Pin 1 8 x 20
Bearing Case (RX-344H)
O-ring

Bolt 6 M8 x 30

Spring Washer 6 M8
Washer 6 M8

Clutch Drum

Screw 1 M8 x 20
O-ring

O-ring Washer

Pinion Gear

Key 15x5x 20

Oil Seal

Snap Ring

Ball Bearing

Snap Ring

Needle Bearing
Bearing Puller (A)
Crank Gear (RX-344H)
Snap Ring

Ball Bearing (RX-344H)
Snap Ring

Ball Bearing (RX-344H)
Bearing Puller (B)
Crank Rod Assembly (Includes Items 30 thru 33)
Ball Bearing

Snap Ring

Bushing

Snap Ring

Rubber Buffer

Bolt 4 M8 x 28

Spring Washer 4 M8
Washer 4 M8

Stud Bolt

Stud Bolt

Clutch Assembly (Includes ltems 42 thru 49)
Woodruff Key

Guide Plate (A)

Clutch Lining Shoe
Clutch Boss

Clutch Spring

Guide Plate (B)
Washer

Nut 1 M12

Engine Assembly 1 See Breakdown - 1.1
Flange Nut

Engine Support

Bolt 2 M10 x 25

Spring Washer 2 M10
Bolt 1 M8 x 40

Washer 1 M8

Spring Washer 1 M8



Nut 1 M8

Bolt 2 M8 x 45

Oil Gauge Protector

Clamp

Piston

Crank Rod Pin

Nylon Plug

Upper Cylinder (RX-344H)

O-ring

Bolt 4 M12 x 35

Spring Washer 4 M12

Bellows (RX-344H)

Band w/Guide Rail w/Nut (RX-334H)
O-ring (RX-334H)

Coil Spring Assembly (Includes Items 12 & 13)
Large Coil Spring

Small Coil Spring

Piston Guide (RX-334H)

Spring Washer 1 M20

Nut 1 M20

Upper Damper

Lower Damper

Lower Cylinder (RX-334H)

Pipe Protector Assembly (RX-334H)
Oil Gauge

Plug

Packing

O-ring (RX-344H)

Spring Seat (RX-344H)

O-ring (RX-344H)

Socket Head Bolt (RX-344H) 2 M10 x 25
Lockwasher (RX-344H) 2 M10

Foot Block (RX-344H)

Bolt (RX-344H) 4 M10 x 30

Spring Washer(RX-344H) 4 M10
Socket Head Bolt (RX-334H) 6 M8 x 25
Lockwasher 6 M8

Foot Plate & Bolt Assembly (RX-334H)
Foot Plate Assembly (RX-344H)
Flush Bolt 7 M10 x 58

Nylon Nut 6 M10

Spring Washer 6 M10

Washer 1 10.5 x 35 x 3.2

Spring Washer 1 M10

Eye Nut 1 M10

Flush Bolt Assembly (RX-334H)
Flush Bolt (RX-334H) 4 M12 x 65
Nylon Nut 4 M12

Spring Washer 4 M12

Liffting Hndle

Foot Plate Assembly (Optional) 230mm
Operating Handle

Bolt 8 M8 x 20

Spring Washer 8 M8

Muffler Protector

Air Cleaner Protector



Bolt 5 M8 x 15

Spring Washer 5 M8

Fuel Tank Assembly (Includes Items 9 thru 17)
Fuel Tank

Fuel Tank Cap CP

Packing

Fuel Filter

Cap

Packing

Fuel Strainer

Locknut

O-ring

Strainer

Rubber Pipe

Rubber Pipe

Hose Clamp

Bolt 2 M8 x 30

Washer 2 8.5 x 22 x 2.3

Spring Washer 2 M8

Nylon Nut 2 M8

Throttle Lever

Throttle Cable

Engine Cover

Washer 4 M8

Handle Guid Roller
OM_RX-264/344H_W_EUR
OM_RX-264/344H_SCAN
PM_RX-344H_EUR

Carrying Cart Assembly (Includes Items 2 thru 10)
Cart Body

Grip

Stopper

Bolt 1 M8 x 25

Friction Spring

Nut 1 M8

Tire & Wheel Assembly

Washer 2 M20

Cotter Pin 2 4 x 40

Tool Kit (Includes Items 12 thru 16)
Tool Bag

Double Ended Spanner 1 17 x 19
Double Ended Spanner 1 10 x 13
Slotted Screwdriver

Cross Slot Screwdriver
Operation/Maintenance & Parts Manual
Disassembling Tool

Clutch Puller

Decal Kit (RX-334H) (Includes Items 2 thru 21)
Name Plate

Decal: Oil Caution (RX-334H)
Decal: Oil Feed

Decal: Oil Gauge

Decal: Drain

Decal: Notice

Decal: Gasoline

Decal: PL Caution



Decal: Oil Level

Decal: Caution

Decal: Danger/Warning
Decal: Warning

Decal: High-Low

Decal: Engine RPM

Decal: I-R Emblem

Decal: I-R Logo

Decal: RX-344H

Decal: I-R Emblem

Decal: Stop Engine

Decal: Noise (RX-344H)
Cylinder Head

Inlet Valve Guide

Exhaust Valve Guide

Valve Guide Clip

Head Gasket

Head Cover

Packing

Breather Tube

Flange Bolt 4 M6 x 12mm
Stud Bolt 2 M6 x 112mm
Stud Bolt 2 M8 x 32mm
Dowel Pin 2 M10 x 16mm
Flange Bolt 4 M8 x 55mm
Spark Plug 1 BP5ES NGK
Spark Plug 1 W16EP-U ND
Spark Plug 1 BP6ES NGK
Spark Plug 1 W20EP-U ND
Wrench, Spark Plug
Governor Kit (includes items 4,8,12,14)
Cylinder Barrel Assembly (includes items 15,16)
Governor Assembly (includes items 5,6,7)
Weight

Weight Holder

Weight Pin

Slider

Arm Shaft

Drain Plug

Thrust Washer

Washer

Clip

Bearing

Oil Seal

Washer 2 6mm

Lock Pin 1 8mm
Crankcase Cover (includes item 17)
Packing

Oil Tank

Oil Filler Cap Assembly (includes item 11)
Packing

Flange Bolt 1 M6 x 14mm
Flange Bolt 7 M6 x 28mm
Flange Bolt 1 M6 x 16mm
Bearing

O-ring 1 15.8 x 2.4



Dowel Pin

Tube Clip

Tube

Piston Ring Set 1 Standard
Piston 1 Standard

Piston Pin

Connecting Rod Assembly (includes item 5)
Rod Bolt

Clip

Crankshaft

Camshaft Assembly (includes item 6)
Push Rod

Rocker Arm

Valve Lifter

Rocker Arm Pivot

Return Spring

Inlet Valve

Exhaust Valve

Valve Spring

Spring Retainer, Inlet
Spring Retainer, Exhaust
Valve Rotater

Guide Plate

Pivot Bolt

Pivot Adjusting Nut

Recoil Starter Assembly (includes items 2 thru 12)
Starter Case

Starter Reel

Starter Ratchet

Ratchet Guide

Friction Spring

Starter Spring

Return Spring

Starter Knob

Starter Rope

Setting Screw

Flange Bolt 3 M6 x 8mm
Adjusting Cover Grommet
Fan Cover

Side Plate

Engine Stop Switch

Stop Switch Cord

Flange Bolt 4 M6 x 12mm
Flange Bolt 1 M6 x 20mm
Gasket Set

Float Valve Set

Float Set

Float Chamber Set (includes item 7)
Pilot Screw Set

Drain Screw Set (includes gasket)
Screw Set (includes gasket)
Choke Set

Carburetor Assembly
Insulator

Packing

Spacer



Packing

Choke Lever Complete (includes item 31)
Main Jet - Standard (includes gasket) 1 #60
Pilot Jet Set 1 #35

Tube Clip

Air Cleaner Assembly (includes items 3,4,5)
Air Cleaner Element
Outer Filter

Cover

Connecting Tube

Band

Air Cleaner Elbow (includes items 6,7)
Flange Nut 2 6mm
Flange Bolt 2 M6 x 16mm
Flange Bolt 1 M6 x 20mm
Muffler

Muffler Stay

Gasket

Hex Nut 2 8mm

Flange Nut 4 6mm
Flange Bolt 2 M6 x 16mm
Flange Bolt 1 M6 x 25mm
Flange Bolt 1 M8 x 20mm
Air Bent Tube

Tube

Rubber Supporter

Fuel Strainer

Double Clip

Fuel Tube

Tube Clip

Tube Clip

Tube Clip

Cooling Fan

Starter Pulley

Flywheel Complete
Special Nut 1 14mm
Woodruff Key

Ignition Coil Assembly
Terminal Assembly
Flange Bolt 2 M6 x 25mm
Governor Arm

Governor Rod

Governor Spring

Throttle Return Spring
Control Assembly

Lever Spring

Control Adjusting Spring
Cable return Spring
Flange Bolt

Flange Bolt

Governor Arm Bolt
Flange Nut

Governor Arm

Governor Rod

Governor Spring

Throttle Return Spring



Control Assembly

Lever Spring

Adjusting Spring

Cable Return Spring
Flange Bolt 1 M6 x 12mm
Flange Bolt 1 M6 x 20mm
Governor Arm Bolt
Flange Nut 1 6mm
ChainCaseCoverAssembly(includesltems12,16)
Oil Seal

Ball Bearing

Packing

P.T.O. Drive Chain

Drive Sprocket

P.T.O. Shaft

Flange Bolt 4 M8 x 35mm
Thrust Washer

Thrust Spring

Washer 1 8mm

Hex Bolt 1 M8 x 25mm
Dowel Pin

Flange Bolt 1 M8 x 55mm
Choke Mark



	All Parts

